South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 14, 2024, 09:27:30 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*3787 (Rat #0065, Act #0227 of 1993) General Bill, By Walker
A Bill to amend Act 908 of 1964, relating to the creation of the New Prospect Area Fire District in Spartanburg County, so as
to increase from twenty-five to two hundred thousand dollars the amount the district may borrow.

03/30/93
03/31/93
04/01/93
04/06/93
04/07/93
04/07/93
04/08/93
04/20/93
04/26/93
04/27/93
04/28/93
04/28/93
05/13/93
05/13/93

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-5
Read second time HJ-12

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-125

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-12
Read second time SJ-33

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-33
Read third time and enrolled SJ-6

Ratified R 65

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-8 Nays-0 HJ-1

Veto overridden Yeas-046 SJ-5

Effective date 04/28/93

Act No. 227

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



