## South Carolina Legislature

May 14, 2024, 09:27:30 pm

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

## H\*3787 (Rat #0065, Act #0227 of 1993) General Bill, By Walker

A Bill to amend Act 908 of 1964, relating to the creation of the New Prospect Area Fire District in Spartanburg County, so as to increase from twenty-five to two hundred thousand dollars the amount the district may borrow.

03/30/93	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-5
03/31/93	House	Read second time HJ-12
04/01/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-125
04/06/93	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-12
04/07/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-33
04/07/93	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-33
04/08/93	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-6
04/20/93		Ratified R 65
04/26/93		Vetoed by Governor
04/27/93	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-8 Nays-0 HJ-1
04/28/93	Senate	Veto overridden Yeas-046 SJ-5
04/28/93		Effective date 04/28/93
05/13/93		Act No. 227
05/13/93		Copies available